	Workplace
	Local contact for site-specific inductions

	
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	Northside
	
	
	

		Medical school
	Jennifer Symes
	j.symes@uq.edu.au
	3365 5318

		UQCCR
	Maxine Preston
	f.preston@uq.edu.au
	3346 5558

		Public health building
	Wayne Pitman
	w.pitman@uq.edu.au
	3365 5585

		RBWH (Hlth Sc Bldg)
	Belinda Tomlins
	b.tomlins@uq.edu.au
	3364 5153

		RBWH (hospital)
	(Ask yr Prin Advisor to direct you to the relevant person)
	
	

		QIMR Berghofer
	Angela Trieu
	Angela.Trieu@qimrberghofer.edu.au 
	3845 3615

		TPCH (Clin Sc Bldg)
	Morgan Wright
	Morgan.Wright@uq.edu.au 
	3139 6958

		TPCH (hospital)
	(Ask yr Prin Advisor to direct you to the relevant person)
	
	

	St Lucia Campus
	
	
	

		Skerman Building
	Lawrie Myers
	L.Myers@uq.edu.au
	3365 1269

	Southside
	
	
	

		TRI building
	James Lynch
	James.Lynch@tri.edu.au
	3443 7857

		PAH (hospital)
	(Ask yr Prin Advisor to direct you to the relevant person)
	
	

		PACE building
	Jeremy Wilson
	J.Wilson6@uq.edu.au
	3346 1929

		UQ-MRI 
	Lisa Crowley
	Lisa.Crowley@mater.uq.edu.au
	3163 5315

		Mater (hospital)
	(Ask yr Prin Advisor to direct you to the relevant person)
	
	

		Greenslopes (hospital)
	Kim Bridle
	K.Bridle@uq.edu.au
	3346 0698

		Wesley (hospital)
	(Ask yr Prin Advisor to direct you to the relevant person)
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]	CHRC
	Various
	CCHROPManager@health.qld.gov.au 
	3069 7362

	Other locations
	Please contact the PGAOs for further information



